TW30 6 CYL AG TRACTOR FLAT DECK (1/79-11/82)
03K01 TRANSFER BOX, FWD (APL-3052, APL-3054) - TW10, TW20, TW30

o—8!
68 %/ 80
? 66 77\’?94——78
64 é ];./76
67 l 65 75 :
K /59 74—
62——\-\” By 0T \ —73
63|\, El ® 71 -
61— 5’(\‘6 .5.255 \/
60 U278 34 Y72

23 21|1918
22




TW30 6 CYL AG TRACTOR FLAT DECK (1/79-11/82)
03K01 TRANSFER BOX, FWD (APL-3052, APL-3054) - TW10, TW20, TW30

Ref Onderdeelnummer Kwt Beschrijving
1 ZP3935718 Seal, Oil, Start Year: 01/01/1979

2 ZP1927161 Bearing, Needle, Start Year: 01/01/1979

3 ZP1927159 Disc, 3.16mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979

3 ZP1927303 Disc, 3.0mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979

3 ZP1927304 Disc, 2.8mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979

3 ZP1927305 Disc, 2.5mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979

3 ZP1927306 Disc, 2.38mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979

4 7ZP1927160 Bearing, Axial Needle, Start Year: 01/01/1979

5 D6NN2N736A Gasket, Start Year: 01/01/1979

6 ZP1927128 Casing, Front Drive, Start Year: 01/01/1979

7 ZP1927172 Screw, HH, Start Year: 01/01/1979

8 43140 BOLT, Hex, M10 x 30, 8.8, Full Thd, Start Year: 01/01/1979
9 ZP1927169 Plug, Screw, Start Year: 01/01/1979

10 ZP1927170 Ring, Seal, Start Year: 01/01/1979

11 ZP1927129 Pin, Start Year: 01/01/1979

12 7ZP1927296

13 ZP1927151

14 EONN3N209AA
14 EONN3N209BA
14 EONN3N209CA
14 EONN3N209DA
15 ZP1927162

16 ZP1927158

17 ZP1927157

18 ZP1927153

19 ZP1927156

20 ZP1927634

21 ZP1927154

22 ZP1927139

23 ZP1927148

24 7P1927147

25 ZP1927146

26 ZP1927149

27 ZP1927145

28 ZP1927150

29 ZP1927144

30 ZP1927142

31 ZP1927141

32 ZP1927143

33 ZP1927140

34 ZP1927152

35 ZP1927137

PL
36 ZP1927261
36 81927260

P PP PRPPRPRPPRPRRPPAEMNRPNRPRRPPLPOORRPREPRPREPRPREPREPREPENNNREPREPANPREPRENDNNODNNODNDNLEREPRE

Screw, HH, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Pin, Roll, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Washer, Spacing, 2.4mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979
Washer, Spacing, 2.2mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979
Washer, Spacing, 2.0mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979
Washer, Spacing, 1.8mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979
Drum, Clutch, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Ring, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Ring, Split, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Carrier, Plate, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Plate, Pressure, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Plate, Drive, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Plate, Driven, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Piece, Pressure, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Ring, Annular Seal, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Ring, Thrust, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Dowel, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Ring, Rectangualr, Start Year: 01/01/1979
Spring, Detent, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Ring, Rectangular, Start Year: 01/01/1979
Piston, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Shim, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Cage, Roller, Axial, Start Year: 01/01/1979
Washer, Thrust, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Circlip, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Circlip, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Poppet, Spring Pack Assy., Includes: (4) Poppet Springs, Start Year: 01/01/1979
Spring, Poppet

Shim, 5.0mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Shim, 4.5mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979




TW30 6 CYL AG TRACTOR FLAT DECK (1/79-11/82)
03K01 TRANSFER BOX, FWD (APL-3052, APL-3054) - TW10, TW20, TW30

Ref Onderdeelnummer Kwt Beschrijving

36 ZP1927259 Shim, 4.0mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979
36 ZP1927258 Shim, 3.5mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979
36 ZP1927257 Shim, 3.0mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979
36 ZP1927256 Shim, 2.5mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979
36 ZP1927255 Shim, 2.0mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979
37 ZP1927135 Shaft, Output, Start Year: 01/01/1979
38 ZP1927636 Deflector, Oll, Start Year: 01/01/1979
39 ZP1927163 Ring, Annular Seal, Start Year: 01/01/1979
40 ZP1927134 Bearing, Outer Race, Start Year: 01/01/1979
40 ZP1927136 Bearing, Inner Race, Not Shown, Start Year: 01/01/1979
41 ZP1927820 Shim, 3.9mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979
41 ZP1927821 Shim, 3.8mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979
41 ZP1927822 Shim, 3.7mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979
41 ZP1927823 Shim, 3.6mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979
41 ZP1927824 Shim, 3.5mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979
41 ZP1927642 Shim, 0.5mm, Start Year: 01/01/1979
42 ZP0750110159 Seal, Oil, Start Year: 01/01/1979
43 ZP1927825 Cover, Start Year: 01/01/1979
ZP1927826 Shim, Start Year: 01/01/1979
44 43140 BOLT, Hex, M10 x 30, 8.8, Full Thd, Start Year: 01/01/1979
45 ZP1927164 Flange, Output, Start Year: 01/01/1979
46 EONN4N272AA Screw, HH, No Longer Serviced., Start Year: 01/01/1979
47 ZP1927165 Disc, Start Year: 01/01/1979
48 ZP1927166 Pin, Grooved, Start Year: 01/01/1979
49 ZP1927167 Plate, Lock, Start Year: 01/01/1979
50 ZP1927168 Screw, HH, Start Year: 01/01/1979
51 ZP1927029 Nut, Locking, Start Year: 01/01/1979
52 EONN3A425AA Shaft, Universal Joint, Start Year: 01/01/1979

P O R PP RPORFRPRORRPRREPRPRREPRPRPRRERPRRERPRRERRLERLPRE

65 EONN3N224AA
66 EONN3N225AA

Pipe Assy., Lubrication, Start Year: 01/01/1979
Pipe Assy., Lubrication, Start Year: 01/01/1979

E3NN4635AA AR Kit, Repair, U-Joint, Start Year: 01/01/1979
ZP1927832 1 Seal & Cover, Joint, Sliding, Start Year: 01/01/1979
53 39830 2 Connection, Start Year: 01/01/1979
54 7ZP1927218 2 Screw, HH, Start Year: 01/01/1979
55 EONN3N220AA 1 Plate, Retaining, Start Year: 01/01/1979
56 39830 2 Connection, Start Year: 01/01/1979
57 EONN3N227AA 2 Ring, Annular Seal, Start Year: 01/01/1979
58 EONN3N211AA 1 Valve, Control, Start Year: 01/01/1979
ZP1927870 1 Seal, Start Year: 01/01/1979
59 ZP1927653 1 Collar, Start Year: 01/01/1979
60 EONN3N221AA 1 Cap, Bearing, Start Year: 01/01/1979
61 43130 2 Screw, Hex, M8 x 50, 8.8, Start Year: 01/01/1979
62 80756 1 Pin, Split (Cotter), 1/8" x 3/4", Start Year: 01/01/1979
63 83904166 1 Washer, M10, Start Year: 01/01/1979
64 87971S 1 Connection, Screwed, No Longer Serviced., Start Year: 01/01/1979
1
1




TW30 6 CYL AG TRACTOR FLAT DECK (1/79-11/82)
03K01 TRANSFER BOX, FWD (APL-3052, APL-3054) - TW10, TW20, TW30

Ref Onderdeelnummer Kwt Beschrijving
67 39830 1 Connection, Start Year: 01/01/1979
68 EONN3N222BA 1 Pipe Assy., Lubrication, TW10, TW20, Start Year: 01/01/1979
68 EONN3N222DA 1 Pipe Assy., Lubrication, TW30, Start Year: 01/01/1979
69 EONN3N212AA 1 Lever, Start Year: 01/01/1979
70 280251 1 Pin, Split Cotter, 3/32" x 1", Start Year: 01/01/1979
71 83931520 2 Washer, M8, Start Year: 01/01/1979
72 EONN3N214AA 1 Pin, Start Year: 01/01/1979
73 EONN3N213AA 1 Rod, Shifter, Start Year: 01/01/1979
74 ZP1927284 3 Nut, Hex, Start Year: 01/01/1979
75 EONN3N228AA 3 Washer, Spring, Start Year: 01/01/1979
76 EONN3N216BA 1 Sleeve, Guide, Start Year: 01/01/1979
77 EONN3N218AA 3 Screw, Countersink, Start Year: 01/01/1979
78 83926119 1 Bush, Bearing, Start Year: 01/01/1979
79 ZP1927292 1 Clamp, Hose, Start Year: 01/01/1979
80 EONN3N219AA 1 Bellows, Start Year: 01/01/1979
81 EONN3N215AA 1 Knob, Start Year: 01/01/1979
ZP1927297 1 Decal, In/Out, Start Year: 01/01/1979




